Alcoholic Drinks

@ Corona
!
l Chardonnay

Merlot

T, .
@ Cabernet Sauvignon

Appetizer s

e . .

@ Rock Shrimp Crunch
e . . .
@ Char Siu BBQ Pork Rib

.
@ Egg Drop Soup*

King California Rolls

$6.0

$12.0

$14.0

$5.0



\.1 ._r
@ Salmon Roll

Vegetarian

.
hY !

- .
@ Singapor e Noodles

Maki

-
@ TunaRoll*

@ Baby Choy Sum

@ Tofu Green Bean

For the small hunger

‘ Egg Roll

$9.0

$16.0

$10.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0



Nigiri Sushi

-i .".;
@ Tamago (Egg Omelet

Sushi Specials
’ Philadelphia Roll
Beer*

é Bud Light

T

w Heineken

Sushi Maki

N,

; .".; )
@ Y ellowtail Roll*

$7.0

$5.0

$6.0

$9.0



Cocktails mit Alkohol

@ Ginger Mgjito

Appetizers

@ Salt Pepper Ribs

Platzl Orginal Rollen

ra
'

@“ Spider Roll

"
hY

Beer

é Budweiser
é CoorsLight

$14.0

$14.0

$16.0

$5.0

$5.0



Seafood

A
@ Walnut Prawns

Whitewine

aaen .

@ Twisted, Moscato

aaen

@ Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl, Riesling
@ Starling Castle, Gewdr ztraminer
aaen

@ Snoqualmie, Riedling

aaen

@ Flora Springs, Sauvignon Blanc

Signature Rolls

@ Tiger Roll*
@ LasVegas Roll*

$28.0

$15.0

$16.0



@ Special Crunch* $17.0
@ Tweety Bird* $18.0
@ Jade* $19.0
@ Golden Knight Roll $22.0

Asiatische Getranke

@ Sapporo $7.0
@ Asahi $10.0

Original Szechuan-Gerichte

0 Orange Chicken $15.0

Japanese specialties



Miso Soup

Lunch menu

.
Y s

i
@ Hong Kong

Zigar etten

Noodles & Rice

"
Y )

‘ﬂnﬂ’:r‘
@ Beef Chow Fun Noodles* $20.0

Chef specialties

*, )
'\.

P
@ Jalapefio Yellow Tail Sashimi $21.0



Vino

.
@ Beringer, White Zinfandel

Pizza - klein - 22cm

Vegane Menus

’ Kung Pao Chicken 9
$15.0

Classic Rolls

r

e S .

@ Vegetable Roll* $7.0

e S .

@ Eel Roll* $10.0
e S .

@ Dragon Roll* $17.0



M .
@ Caterpillar Roll* $17.0

Champagne

@ Sparkling Wine, California
el _
@ Mumm Brut, Prestige
el

@ Schramsburg, Mirabelle
el

@ Taittinger Brut, " La Francaise

M ocktails

oo
@ L ychee Peachee Soda $8.0

Entrees

oA |
@ Mongolian Beef* $27.0



Red Wine

@ Rodney Strong, Merlot

@ Qupe, Central Coast, Syrah

@ LouisMartini, Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon

@ BV Century Cellars, Merlot

@ Meiomi, Pinot Noir

White Wines

)

@ VillaMaria, Sauvignon Blanc

Specialty Cocktails



@ Peachee Lychee Mule $14.0

ovaion .

@ Japanese Margarita $14.0
@ Jade Signature Sangria $14.0
ovaion

@ Lemon Ginger Martini $14.0

Specialty Rolls

A .
@ Rainbow Roll* $12.0

Family Style Dishes

aaen |
@ Salt Pepper Shrimp $28.0

Junmai Ginjo

@ Gekkeikian " Suzaku



L oft Libations? - Bottle Beer

.
y s

i .
@ Angry Orchard Apple Cider

Car afes

, )
'\.

i
@ Ty Ku Black

All Sushi

@ California Roll*
@ Shrimp Tempura Roll*

Whites & Rosés

*, )
'\.

..d.-.ﬁ-. .
@ Star bor ough, Sauvignon Blanc

$7.0

$9.0



Sashimi, Nigiri, Gunkan

m“x I.; . .
@ Uni (Sea urchin

Nigiri (2pc) / Sashimi (6pc)

@ Salmon Roe (Ikura

Sushi / Cut Rolls

"\ I__.- -
@ Spicy Tuna Roll*

Chinese-Wok

@ Beef with Broccoli*

Chinese-House Specialties

$10.0

$27.0



@ Shrimp Tofu Hot Pot
@ Roasted Half Duck*

@ Crispy Salmon with Black Bean Sauce

Chef's Omakase

A

@ Chef'sOmakase Nigiri*
A

@ Chef's Omakase Sashimi*
A

@ Chef's Omakase Sashimi Nigiri*

Flavored Sake

oo
@ Hana Orange

Uncategorized

$32.0

$42.0

$46.0

$27.0

$45.0

$65.0



Steamed Edamame

Baked Mussels

Crab Wonton

Spring Rolls

General Tso's Chicken

Cashew Chicken

Combination Fried Rice

Chicken LoMein

Seafood Chow Mein

Chinese Broccoli

TunaKatsu

Sho Chiku Bai

$5.0

$12.0

$12.0

12
$13.0

$15.0

$16.0

$14.0

$16.0

$25.0

$11.0

$21.0



Asahi Dry $7.0

Michelob Ultra 25.0
Blue Moon $6.0
Newcastle $6.0
Lagunitas|pa $6.0
Kirin Light $10.0
Suntory ToKki $9.0
Asian Pear Martini $14.0
Lychee Martini $14.0
Coconut Paradise $14.0
Blue Hawaiian $3.0

Kinsen Plum Wine



8888 EEEEO

White Zinfandel

California Crunch Roll

Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon

Y ellowtail (Hamachi

Tuna (Maguro

Hirame (Fluke

Shrimp (Ebi

Salmon (Sake

Octopus (Tako

Sweet Shrimp (Amaebi

$9.0



